 PACSystems™ RX3i
 IC695CPU310
GFK-2316 Central Processing Unit
August 2004
The RX3i CPU is programmed and configured by the
programming software to perform real time control of
machines, processes, and material handling systems. The
CPU It communicates with the programmer and HMI

6  RX3i CPU
GFK-2316
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX3i VME 300Mhz CPU IC695CPU310
Lithium Battery Pack IC698ACC701
RX3i Power Supply, 40 Watt High Capacity Universal AC Power Supply IC695PSA040
RX3i Power Supply, 40 Watt High Capacity 24 VDC Power Supply IC695PSD040
[Optional] RS-232 Cable IC200CBL001
Rx3i Standard 12 Slot Rack IC695CHS012
Rx3i Standard 16 Slot Rack IC695CHS016
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, please consult the factory for price and availability.